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antidoping.no Miligfyrtarn

Valerbanen

Norsk Mesterskap - Norsk Cup 2015

MCS / Sidevogn
MCS - Sidevogn - Practice 3
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 18:30:42

Valerbanen 2,262 km ..;.;.
14.08.2015 18:30
|| H EH BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(67) Geir / Jim - Johnsen / Johnsen
1 18:32:24.248
2 1:23.495 +11.503 18:33:47.743
3 1:17.004 +5.012 18:35:04.747
4 1:12.334 +0.342 18:36:17.081
5 1:12.124 +0.132 18:37:29.205
6 1:14.806 +2.814 18:38:44.011
7 1:12.620 +0.628 18:39:56.631
8 1:12.027 +0.035 18:41:08.658
9 18:42:20.650
10 1:12.164 +0.172 18:43:32.814
11 1:12.261 +0.269 18:44:45.075
12 1:12.554 +0.562 18:45:57.629
13 1:13.341 +1.349 18:47:10.970
14 1:12.550 +0.558 18:48:23.520
(53) Thomas / Roy - Magnusson / @wre
1 18:32:19.065
2 1:28.490 +2.824 18:33:47.555
Kl 1:25.666 | 18:35:13.221
4 1:26.183 +0.517 18:36:39.404
5 1:27.012 +1.346 18:38:06.416
6 1:26.585 +0.919 18:39:33.001
p7 1:32.113 +6.447 18:41:05.114
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Kjetil Bredesen
Race Director: Terje Granheim www.mylaps.com

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the resulits.
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